
 

If you have any comments or suggestions 
about the service(s) provided please 
contact: 
SPT  
Bus Operations 
131 St. Vincent St 
Glasgow  
G2 5JF 
 
t 0345 271 2405 
  0141 333 3690 
e bus@spt.co.uk 
 

   

JMB Travel Ltd 
101 Main Street 
Newmains 
Wishaw                              
ML2 9BG 
 t 01698 386030 
 
   
 
 
 
   

This service is operated by 
Stuarts Coaches and JMB 
Travel on behalf of SPT 

210 
210A 
210X 
 

Bus Timetable 
From 05 February 2023 

Ref: W077B/07/22, W008D/02/23, 
9557H/07/20 
 

Whilst every effort will be made to 
adhere to the scheduled times, the 
Partnership disclaims any liability in 
respect of loss or inconvenience 
arising from any failure to operate 
journeys as published, changes in 
timings or printing errors. 

For more information visit spt.co.uk or 
alternatively, for all public transport 
enquiries, call: 

Route Map Service 210/210A/210X 

Wishaw General 
Hospital 
Law 
Carluke 

Stuart’s Coaches 
Airdrie Road,  
Carluke                         
ML8 5EP 
t  01555 773533 
 
 
 
   



 

Service 210/210A/210X         Wishaw General Hospital – Law – Carluke 
Operated by Stuart’s Coaches & JMB Travel on behalf of SPT 

Operator  Stu  JMB Stu Stu Stu Stu Stu 
Service no.  210  210 210A 210 210 210 210 
Codes  S  NS  B     
Wishaw General Hospital …. 1315 …. 1816 …. 1950 2100 2210 2320 
Wishaw, Main Street …. 1318 …. 1821 …. 1955 2105 2215 2325 
Law Village …. 1328 …. 1831 1837 2007 2117 2227 2337 
Lawhill …. 1330 …. 1833 1839 2009 2119 2229 2339 
Carluke, Kirkton Street …. …. …. …. 1848 2018 2128 2238 2348 
Carluke, Wilton Street …. …. …. …. 1854 2024 2134 2244 2354 
           
Operator Stu JMB Stu Stu Stu Stu Stu Stu 
Service no.  210X 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 
Codes NS  A NS  S S     
Carluke, Wilton Road …. …. …. …. 1855 2025 2135 2245 
Carluke, Mount Stewart Street …. …. …. …. 1901 2031 2141 2251 
Carluke, Stewart Street …. …. …. …. 1903 2033 2143 2253 
Lawhill 0633 0705 1040 1255 1910 2040 2150 2300 
Law Village 0635 0707 1042 1257 1912 2042 2152 2302 
Wishaw, Main Street …. 0717 1052 1307 1924 2054 2204 2314 
Wishaw General Hospital 0648 0722 1055 1310 1928 2058 2208 2318 
 

Route Service 210: From Wishaw General Hospital via Netherton Street, Glasgow Road, Wishaw Main Street, Stewarton Street, Wishaw 
Road, A73, Wildman Road, Station Road, Lawhill Road, Mauldslie Road, Luggie Road, Weighhouse Road, Stewart Street, Kirkton Street, 
James Street, John Street, Carnwath Road, Strachlachlan Road, Brookbank Terrace, Glenafeoch Road to Carluke, Wilton Road 
Return from Carluke, Wilton Road via Lanark Road, Kirkton Street, Mount Stewart Street, Stewart Street, Weighhouse Road, Luggie Road, 
Mauldslie Road, Lawhill Road, Station Road, Wildman Road, A73, Wishaw Road, Stewarton Street, Wishaw Main Street, Glasgow Road, 
Netherton Street to Wishaw General Hospital. 

Route Service 210A: From Law, Station Road via Buchanan Drive, Patterson Drive, Brackenhill Road, Station Road, Lawhill Road, 
Mauldslie Road, Clyde Street, Kirkton Street, Mount Stewart Street, Stewart Street, Kirkton Street, James Street, John Street, Carnwath 
Road, Strachlachlan Road, Brookbank Terrace, Glenafeoch Road to Carluke, Wilton Road. 

Route Service 210X: From Lawhill, Lawhill Road via Station Road, Wildman Road, A73, Wishaw Road, Stewarton Street, Wishaw Main 
Street, Glasgow Road, Netherton Street to Wishaw General Hospital. 
Monday to Saturday Codes 

A On service 210X, 
passengers can only 
board at bus stops on 
Lawhill Road, Station 
Road and Wildman Road 
but can alight at any bus 
stops on route. 
 

B This journey commences 
from Law, Station Road, 
bus stop number 
6150119. Through 
journeys are permitted 
from service 243 which 
departs Hamilton Bus 
Station at 18:13. 
 

C These journeys operate 
from Wishaw General 
Hospital via Netherton 
Street, Glasgow Road, 
Wishaw Main Street, 
Stewarton Street, Wishaw 
Road, A721, A73, Airdrie 
Road to Carluke, Stewart 
Street. 

 
D These journeys operate 

from Carluke via A73, 
Wishaw Road, Stewarton 
Street, Wishaw Main 
Street, Glasgow Road, 
Netherton Street to 
Wishaw General Hospital. 

 
NS         Does not operate 

Saturdays. 
 
S            Operates Saturdays only. 
 
 

 

 

Fare table service 210, 210A, 210X

Adult single fares £

Carluke Wilton Road
1.05 Carluke Cross
1.30 1.05 Castlehill
1.90 1.90 1.30 Lawhill
1.90 1.90 1.65 0.85 Law Village
2.15 1.95 1.95 1.65 1.30 Bogside
2.40 2.15 2.10 1.90 1.90 1.30 Waterloo
2.75 2.40 2.15 1.95 1.95 1.65 1.05 Wishaw Cross
2.85 2.75 2.40 2.10 2.10 1.90 1.65 1.05 Wishaw General

fare rounded up to the next 5 pence
Childs single fares at half the adult single

Children under school age travel free
(from 5th to 16th birthday)

Child Single Fares

FARES ARE CORRECT AT JANUARY 2019 - MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

The 24 hour clock is used  
throughout this guide to  
avoid confusion between  
am and pm times. 
For example: 
9.00am is shown as 0900 
2.15pm is shown as 1415 
10.25pm is shown as 2225 

This service will not operate on 25 December and 1 January. On other bank, public or local holidays the service will be operated as specified 
subject to traffic requirements when the service may be either amended or withdrawn by agreement with Strathclyde Partnership for 
Transport 

Operator  Stu Stu Stu Stu  Stu Stu Stu  
Service no.  210 210 210 210  210 210 210  
Codes  C C        
Wishaw General Hospital  0700 0809 0920 1030 then at 

these 
times 
every     

70 mins     
until 

2100 2210 2320  
Wishaw, Main Street  0703 0812 0925 1035 2105 2213 2323  
Law Village  …. …. 0937 1047 2117 2223 2333  
Lawhill  …. …. 0939 1049 2119 2225 2335  
Carluke, Kirkton Street  0715 0824 0948 1058 2128 2232 2342  
Carluke, Wilton Street  …. 0830 0954 1104 2134 2238 2348  
           
Operator  Stu Stu Stu Stu Stu  Stu Stu 
Service no.  210 210 210 210 210  210 210 
Codes  D       
Carluke, Wilton Road …. …. 0830 0955 1105 then                 

at        
these 
times 
every    

70 mins    
until 

2135 2245 
Carluke, Mount Stewart Street …. 0715 0836 1001 1111 2141 2251 
Carluke, Stewart Street 0615 0716 0839 1003 1113 2143 2253 
Lawhill 0621 …. 0846 1010 1120 2150 2258 
Law Village 0623 …. 0848 1012 1122 2152 2300 
Wishaw, Main Street 0627 0727 0900 1024 1134 2204 2310 
Wishaw General Hospital 0630 0730 0904 1028 1138 2208 2313 

         
                                          

 
 
 
 

  
 
                 

Sunday 


